
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 09 October 2023  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 09 October 
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 10 October 
 

• Extraordinary Full Council 
• JOY Trail Celebration Exhibition 

 
Wednesday 11 October 
 
No engagements 

 
Thursday 12 October 
 
No engagements 
 
Friday 13 October 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 14 October 
 

• Hartcliffe Safer Streets Celebration Event 
 

Sunday 15 October 
 

• Sikh Awareness – Sikh Temple Visit  
 
Monday 16 October 
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 17 October 
 

• Annual Legal Service 
• Remember Together – Royal British Legion 

 
Wednesday 18 October 
 
No engagements 

 



Thursday 19 October 
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• Lord Mayor's Agenda Briefing for 31 October Extraordinary Full Council 
• Bristol Samaritans AGM 

 
Friday 20 October 
 

• National Service Commemorative Plaque Unveiling 
 

Saturday 21 October 
 

• Disability Swimming Gala - Swifts Inclusive Sport (SIS) 
 

Sunday 22 October 
 
No engagements 
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